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UDAC Go The Distance Swim Meet - 11/3/2024

Results - UDAC Go the Distance

 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 121 Hoch, Keira 19:35.25  19:24.43
35.34 35.6136.0735.3034.9435.2034.1730.47

35.2935.73 35.72 35.83 35.50 35.85 35.73 36.03

36.5435.72 36.62 36.39 36.24 36.41 36.57 36.02

35.4236.24 35.70 35.63 36.64 35.86 36.12 36.09 34.26

Northeast Swim Club-MA 102 Clark, Catherine E 20:37.89  NT
38.07 38.1438.1037.9637.8637.5836.7332.18

37.1738.08 38.21 38.44 38.72 38.28 38.05 37.52

37.8438.21 36.77 37.33 36.99 37.33 37.23 38.07

37.5437.60 38.01 37.89 37.86 37.20 38.45 37.28 35.20

Northeast Swim Club-MA 113 Kearney, Ella L 21:43.60  NT
39.34 39.2238.8338.9838.5538.7337.9434.42

39.5639.34 39.59 39.89 39.54 39.32 38.87 39.77

40.0539.63 39.77 40.66 40.00 40.28 40.00 39.52

40.0339.78 40.02 40.66 40.84 40.91 40.23 40.33 39.00

 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 161 Shapiro, Maddie S 18:26.85  18:38.40
33.66 33.6533.5633.7333.7533.6633.3230.68

33.8933.80 33.59 33.79 33.69 33.74 33.73 33.64

33.7933.49 33.85 33.74 33.58 33.50 33.77 33.80

32.8733.80 33.82 33.87 33.49 33.99 33.74 33.75 32.12

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 172 Jia, Annie Z 18:28.30  18:07.75
34.17 33.9434.0534.1734.2334.4333.4731.00

34.0733.78 33.78 33.81 33.62 33.96 33.85 33.87

33.4033.90 33.18 33.38 33.80 33.63 33.60 33.81

33.2133.75 33.99 33.36 33.76 33.59 33.27 33.39 31.08

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 153 Braun, Casey 18:35.74  17:58.14
33.60 33.8833.9233.6833.8433.4033.3931.08

33.6833.36 33.23 33.47 33.59 34.00 33.44 33.57

34.1933.96 33.55 33.79 33.83 33.68 33.91 34.18

34.7033.76 34.30 34.42 34.38 34.77 34.78 34.48 33.93

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 164 McGuckin, Ella R 18:56.40  NT
34.83 34.3635.2934.9134.8734.8734.7032.71

34.4134.15 34.76 35.30 34.23 34.77 34.56 34.55

34.4034.11 34.81 34.69 34.49 34.18 34.72 34.44

33.3834.28 35.18 34.54 34.25 34.66 34.52 34.09 32.39

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 155 Hogan, Sadie L 19:06.34  19:47.45
35.01 35.1834.9734.8735.4335.3835.0231.39

34.6135.15 35.01 34.79 34.48 34.72 34.76 35.12

34.9834.78 34.52 34.87 34.42 34.66 35.33 34.84

35.0434.64 35.39 34.82 34.86 35.01 34.61 35.25 32.43

Northeast Swim Club-MA 146 Bowen, Marika Z 19:08.60  18:45.09
34.85 34.2933.9933.8133.5532.7831.7528.73

35.8134.93 35.56 35.43 34.57 35.30 35.17 35.79

35.4135.53 34.86 35.55 35.93 35.55 35.87 35.50

35.3536.53 35.38 35.84 35.29 35.16 35.83 35.81 32.90

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 147 Toth, Vivian G 19:13.97  NT
35.86 35.9535.7835.1835.4735.6334.7431.19

35.4335.64 35.47 35.83 35.18 35.77 35.23 35.38

35.1035.26 35.28 35.59 35.44 34.80 35.04 34.79

33.6634.98 35.09 34.84 34.35 34.53 34.88 34.97 31.64
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(Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 138 Baughman, Lilly G 19:36.54  NT
35.80 36.4235.3635.2135.5235.1334.8732.11

34.9436.02 35.86 35.90 35.95 35.69 36.45 35.94

35.7235.20 36.60 35.97 35.43 36.62 35.29 36.25

33.6837.01 35.49 36.66 36.25 35.27 37.09 35.61 35.23

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 139 Moravec, Julia F 19:42.42  NT
36.04 36.4035.5436.3435.1635.1234.2930.94

36.3135.65 35.63 36.43 35.72 36.24 36.37 36.64

35.7436.56 36.29 36.16 35.97 36.58 36.48 36.17

35.4236.54 35.58 36.23 36.86 36.57 36.69 35.74 34.02

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1610 Motelson, Jessie R 19:44.17  19:12.51
35.05 35.4135.4834.4134.4635.1334.1932.02

36.1235.50 35.67 35.75 36.48 36.45 36.97 36.56

37.4336.51 35.94 36.37 36.60 36.87 35.86 37.29

35.7236.77 36.72 36.53 36.63 36.85 36.40 35.74 34.29

Northeast Swim Club-MA 1411 Tsyuman, Amelia A 19:49.35  19:18.72
36.25 35.1435.4235.6234.9535.0733.5029.95

36.5236.00 36.96 35.91 36.92 36.71 36.65 36.56

37.4237.10 36.52 37.13 36.92 37.01 36.72 36.47

35.7836.72 36.81 36.55 37.01 36.96 36.62 36.28 33.20

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1412 McCabe, Caroline C 19:59.80  19:29.83
36.74 36.4535.9935.7235.9736.2835.5832.31

36.4136.02 36.35 36.88 36.44 36.81 37.18 36.47

36.3636.88 36.77 37.10 36.55 37.04 37.37 37.49

36.0137.04 36.96 37.13 36.23 35.97 37.38 35.59 34.33

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 1413 Smith, Lara S 20:22.01  20:30.48
36.94 36.4636.2936.1235.6935.0134.2931.86

37.2337.09 36.85 36.94 37.21 36.96 37.36 37.15

37.8437.12 37.66 38.33 38.05 37.77 37.25 37.46

37.8938.59 37.89 37.92 38.16 37.93 37.75 37.48 37.47

Souderton Seahawks-MA 1714 Woods, Kara E 20:24.29  20:21.00
37.01 36.7936.3936.8236.6636.2735.6333.17

37.9037.15 37.04 37.15 36.97 36.97 37.22 37.27

37.6737.19 37.74 37.40 37.47 37.22 37.61 37.53

37.5337.51 37.80 37.63 37.66 38.19 37.81 37.45 36.47

Northeast Swim Club-MA 1415 Kearney, Jillian G 20:29.15  NT
37.06 36.9236.6136.0235.4135.2634.8831.72

38.9537.58 37.25 37.94 38.67 37.61 37.85 38.15

37.9337.95 37.95 38.24 37.65 38.41 38.09 38.43

36.8638.31 37.22 37.26 38.84 37.35 37.85 38.78 34.15

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 1516 Nicosia, Emma G 20:48.71  20:45.90
38.09 38.0338.5537.9437.4437.8037.5432.92

38.3938.17 38.70 38.44 38.07 37.90 38.57 38.25

38.7337.79 38.50 38.86 37.91 37.85 38.52 38.33

37.7838.03 37.35 38.34 38.16 37.86 37.32 37.56 35.02

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1317 Johnson, Izzy N 20:48.85  21:23.93
38.91 39.0139.8538.7838.7838.1737.8733.00

38.5539.47 38.88 39.15 38.58 38.67 39.02 38.90

37.1238.97 38.19 37.77 37.20 37.54 37.71 37.51

36.7636.91 38.35 36.60 36.43 37.07 37.09 36.94 35.10

Tops Swimming-MA 1718 Seip, Elisabeth A 21:08.41  NT
38.27 39.0439.2338.4438.1838.3238.1534.43

39.3438.78 38.23 38.67 38.83 39.14 39.06 38.82

39.0039.07 39.52 38.58 38.22 39.24 38.57 38.69

38.1538.94 37.63 38.29 38.74 38.18 37.63 38.66 36.37
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(Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1419 Baldwin, Katie A 21:20.25  23:19.46
39.00 39.1538.9438.4239.2338.7337.7734.77

38.5539.47 39.27 38.41 38.82 38.99 39.03 38.72

39.2039.30 39.19 39.31 38.93 39.38 38.97 39.42

38.5839.31 39.25 39.02 38.73 39.01 39.19 39.08 37.11

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1320 Wenzel, Erin M 22:07.49  21:19.16
40.70 40.4038.7739.3839.3738.9438.1234.19

40.0340.11 40.90 40.65 41.99 40.95 41.43 41.03

40.0740.67 41.00 41.27 40.90 40.89 41.86 41.45

39.3541.58 41.13 40.54 40.50 40.08 40.79 40.17 38.28

Tops Swimming-MA 1421 Boldin, Abigail T 22:22.71  24:48.41
40.61 40.3740.2840.0539.4438.8039.1335.74

41.7041.26 41.17 40.97 41.07 41.55 41.44 41.86

42.4041.70 41.93 41.38 41.25 41.40 42.26 41.13

39.4640.87 41.82 41.75 41.03 40.74 40.88 39.85 37.42

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1422 Quigley, Ava J 22:29.09  NT
40.85 40.2140.1039.8839.7039.7537.9833.39

42.2340.84 41.39 41.53 41.17 41.65 42.07 41.73

41.7441.56 41.84 41.30 42.34 41.00 41.52 42.43

40.2241.83 42.18 40.98 41.21 42.26 41.32 41.29 39.60

Tops Swimming-MA 1423 Pierce, Raegan J 23:09.40  NT
42.45 42.8042.9242.5042.0041.1639.7335.68

43.2643.21 42.56 43.01 43.11 42.96 42.62 43.16

42.6843.04 43.29 42.86 43.21 42.49 42.44 42.55

41.1943.10 42.54 41.89 42.36 41.82 41.58 40.86 38.37

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northeast Swim Club-MA 121 Albinsky, Arthur A 18:36.36  NT
34.52 33.8334.1334.1733.8533.5432.9629.12

33.6034.14 33.99 33.76 33.69 33.59 33.57 34.07

34.3934.40 34.66 34.36 34.41 34.19 34.16 34.31

33.5534.40 34.10 34.13 34.31 33.89 34.15 34.23 32.19

Northeast Swim Club-MA 122 Stavchanskiy, Brandon 19:00.47  NT
34.63 33.7334.4033.8833.6834.1433.6830.43

35.4134.58 34.23 34.50 34.84 33.59 35.00 34.78

34.5834.79 35.12 34.38 35.45 35.58 35.05 34.58

35.9435.18 34.68 35.36 34.79 35.02 34.23 36.10 34.14

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 123 Bramucci, Ben G 19:58.73  NT
36.81 36.6936.3037.3636.8736.4635.1831.17

36.8736.94 37.04 36.66 36.91 36.90 37.26 36.52

37.0336.75 36.80 36.89 37.05 37.06 36.37 37.20

35.5136.21 36.68 36.29 36.51 36.47 36.10 36.34 31.53

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 124 Nicosia, Cole P 20:00.51  21:02.01
36.57 37.0136.0435.7636.9636.2835.2831.80

37.3836.57 37.29 36.75 37.02 36.62 37.14 36.58

37.4235.74 36.94 37.18 36.55 36.64 36.81 36.86

35.1336.86 37.01 37.33 37.49 35.70 35.34 35.77 34.69



Upper Dublin High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:43 PM  11/3/2024  Page 4

UDAC Go The Distance Swim Meet - 11/3/2024

Results - UDAC Go the Distance

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 171 Cowart, Gabe F 17:06.48  15:48.35
30.64 31.3331.5030.7531.1231.3630.5828.03

31.0831.55 31.77 31.19 31.18 31.14 31.00 31.60

31.6331.10 31.82 30.97 31.48 31.08 31.60 30.86

30.6331.17 31.92 32.12 31.12 31.57 31.61 31.21 28.77

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 182 Panachyda, Elias J 17:49.66  20:42.42
31.82 32.4032.0232.0731.7831.7431.0828.51

32.9732.32 32.42 32.54 32.16 32.63 32.51 32.50

32.8932.86 32.65 33.01 32.83 32.68 32.92 32.96

32.9333.16 33.37 33.12 32.65 32.69 32.82 32.89 31.76

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 143 Pierce, Parker M 17:52.98  17:40.74
32.19 32.5532.1532.0031.6431.7130.7529.43

33.2632.23 32.26 32.66 32.42 32.94 33.64 32.98

33.0233.30 33.36 33.42 33.43 33.01 33.25 32.29

31.6933.44 32.97 33.16 33.07 32.59 32.80 32.35 31.02

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 164 Evans, Matthew C 17:53.68  17:31.31
32.88 32.5632.4832.6332.6132.4531.6729.08

32.8532.76 32.72 32.70 32.30 32.45 32.77 32.75

32.9232.95 32.74 32.65 32.81 32.66 33.15 32.85

32.6632.82 32.80 32.83 32.88 32.54 32.95 32.65 31.16

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 155 Peev, Sebastian G 18:00.05  NT
33.03 32.5532.4732.6432.3132.0531.8828.52

33.4832.22 32.01 32.95 33.59 32.86 33.39 33.23

33.6133.62 34.57 33.01 33.42 32.90 33.01 32.70

31.0933.41 33.38 33.73 34.23 33.16 33.13 32.30 29.60

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 166 Delp, Ryan L 18:18.61  NT
33.54 33.3132.8633.2133.5532.9231.8228.56

33.4433.41 33.84 33.28 33.15 33.71 33.22 34.24

33.1633.89 33.28 34.00 34.16 33.31 33.21 33.99

33.1234.25 33.63 34.54 34.59 33.55 33.49 33.00 31.38

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 147 Chernikh, Sergey 18:38.81  NT
32.88 33.7932.3234.3534.2533.4832.5428.82

34.5933.82 34.17 33.26 34.40 33.30 34.55 33.63

35.0533.79 34.27 33.64 34.52 34.46 34.27 34.31

33.9335.37 34.19 34.79 35.42 35.29 34.62 34.78 31.96

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 148 Shapiro, Sam B 18:39.87  NT
33.92 34.1833.8333.6733.3732.9032.7830.68

33.8734.01 34.15 34.23 33.98 34.20 33.98 33.87

34.4733.98 34.31 34.27 33.94 34.52 33.97 34.29

34.1134.30 34.38 34.42 34.54 34.40 34.65 34.17 33.53

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 149 Peng-Morris, Ethan 18:40.42  20:45.33
33.72 33.4933.6233.6533.4233.5632.7330.15

34.1832.97 33.68 33.56 33.83 34.30 33.63 34.27

34.1135.19 33.95 34.55 34.31 35.03 35.13 34.93

34.1734.52 34.85 34.88 35.90 35.01 34.29 33.28 31.56

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 1410 Hoch, Caden M 18:50.25  20:18.47
35.20 34.6834.3634.4434.1334.5733.0029.90

34.4134.77 35.26 34.47 34.78 34.96 35.64 35.23

34.0235.05 35.76 35.23 34.80 34.19 35.10 34.62

31.6434.42 34.95 34.61 34.69 33.53 33.32 33.02 31.50
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(Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northeast Swim Club-MA 1411 Stavchanskiy, Ethan 18:56.90  NT
34.13 33.8633.8833.8733.8933.0732.0829.95

35.2034.32 34.55 34.88 35.22 35.35 34.95 35.46

34.9834.84 35.35 34.84 34.78 34.78 34.62 34.95

33.9235.23 35.02 35.35 34.84 35.11 35.43 34.84 33.36

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1312 Franks, Tucker J 19:02.64  NT
35.14 34.2634.5534.0034.3335.0033.8831.02

34.4634.22 35.31 34.01 34.85 34.70 34.63 34.96

34.8434.74 34.60 35.22 34.69 34.30 34.95 34.68

34.1034.01 35.20 39.40 35.72 34.79 34.37 35.25 32.46

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 1313 Sanceciz, Atreyu A 19:16.11  NT
35.08 35.1135.3035.9835.3035.0035.2130.83

35.3035.54 34.93 34.89 34.57 34.24 35.59 34.00

35.6035.22 35.31 35.35 34.92 35.79 35.70 35.24

35.6235.23 35.35 35.50 35.67 35.32 35.26 35.96 32.20

Electric Eels Swimming Club-MA 2114 Rawlins, JD 19:24.93  21:36.26
33.91 33.8734.9833.4833.1132.3031.5829.29

35.7434.56 35.02 34.80 35.41 35.34 35.79 35.72

36.7335.49 35.55 36.83 36.10 35.58 35.96 36.34

36.9636.84 35.95 37.06 36.85 37.10 37.33 36.30 37.06

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1715 Shuster, Amit 20:06.40  NT
35.10 36.2035.2935.0434.5834.0333.0728.89

38.6036.21 36.16 36.42 35.97 36.60 37.43 37.73

38.0937.30 37.89 38.62 38.31 37.00 38.51 38.44

36.7938.36 37.34 38.32 38.90 37.37 37.19 36.74 33.91

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1316 Klockson, Callen C 20:26.72  21:05.79
38.34 38.3337.7538.6737.3337.5638.4034.60

38.0637.11 37.79 37.13 38.19 38.03 37.46 37.27

36.8237.73 37.69 37.55 37.09 37.20 36.79 36.76

35.8236.95 36.88 37.17 36.98 36.80 36.36 35.67 34.44

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1517 Schmitt, Liam B 20:35.42  NT
38.03 37.6537.5837.7537.3237.5736.1532.79

38.1038.30 37.80 39.12 37.99 38.39 38.04 38.59

37.7038.27 38.10 38.18 37.67 37.38 37.62 37.17

35.4437.58 38.33 38.05 38.08 36.83 36.48 37.16 34.21

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1318 Welsh, Sean P 20:41.26  NT
37.95 37.0438.7938.8037.9538.5137.2932.72

38.6139.70 38.91 38.38 38.04 38.40 38.51 38.10

37.2438.07 38.50 37.43 39.33 38.22 37.81 38.43

34.4637.72 37.54 37.74 37.22 36.58 36.50 36.92 33.85

Northeast Swim Club-MA 1319 Maxwell, Colin J 20:41.96  NT
37.95 37.2737.2137.0837.0337.1135.3231.48

37.8037.78 37.98 37.93 37.59 37.73 38.06 37.47

38.3337.99 37.90 37.53 38.19 38.13 38.53 38.56

37.9139.31 38.39 38.78 38.16 39.27 39.66 37.75 34.78

Northeast Swim Club-MA 1320 Maxwell, Patrick R 20:54.63  NT
38.41 39.1237.5337.3437.0336.2535.4631.94

38.5637.99 38.30 38.38 38.32 38.61 38.66 38.73

38.9038.38 38.54 38.88 38.69 38.27 38.51 38.98

37.8038.46 38.53 39.05 38.99 38.38 39.25 38.71 35.68

Tops Swimming-MA 1721 Maltman, Michael J 22:28.60  22:44.83
41.74 41.1041.3741.0040.5539.9438.7335.03

41.4241.33 40.86 39.80 40.40 40.99 41.19 41.29

41.7440.90 41.47 41.12 41.93 41.21 40.92 41.43

41.4241.32 42.00 41.45 41.20 41.40 41.39 41.20 39.76
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(Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1322 Zimmerman, Jonathan L 24:30.07  29:50.09
46.09 45.8345.1945.3646.2345.3044.2937.31

46.0145.84 46.27 44.73 44.65 44.45 45.53 45.24

43.5944.98 45.82 46.37 46.36 44.52 46.01 45.04

41.0644.97 44.46 43.81 45.34 44.28 44.53 43.09 37.52

Tops Swimming-MA 16--- Schafer, Luke E 18:55.77  NT
34.85 34.9834.9034.4035.1634.5334.3031.21

35.1334.83 34.68 34.60 35.21 34.89 35.37 35.83

35.8735.46 35.08 35.41 35.71 35.46 35.94 35.56

30.9835.85 36.55 35.78 35.82 36.22 35.25 34.92 15.04

 
Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 121 Wigginton, Sarah L 11:41.97  NT
35.72 35.4835.4235.8335.3535.2135.0131.63

35.4235.42 35.72 35.43 35.39 35.64 35.64 35.22

35.70 35.57 34.96 32.21

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 122 Ciuccoli, Emilia L 11:50.60  12:48.75
37.46 37.1137.3736.9537.0436.6036.3733.58

35.5436.12 36.70 36.92 36.52 36.66 35.78 35.84

35.94 35.59 35.55 20.96

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 113 Finger, Abigail M 11:56.71  13:23.74
36.47 36.7936.4736.4835.6042.7327.6330.91

36.1636.67 36.71 36.62 36.57 36.65 36.34 36.94

36.16 36.28 35.36 33.17

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 114 Overcash, Maeve M 12:05.20  12:37.69
36.02 36.5835.6036.4535.7535.4735.3332.55

36.7235.94 36.65 37.32 36.58 37.14 36.57 37.09

37.28 37.30 36.97 35.89

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 125 Huggard, Chelsea I 12:17.00  NT
37.95 37.6037.6236.8237.6538.1638.0533.88

36.7337.88 38.16 38.32 37.24 37.47 37.28 37.43

36.11 35.31 35.71 31.63

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 126 McGlasson, Mary Kate 12:17.32  NT
37.73 37.8638.2336.5837.6436.8536.1732.78

36.8737.76 37.99 37.56 38.87 37.79 37.31 36.97

36.12 36.55 36.70 32.99

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 127 Kindred, Madison L 12:18.44  NT
37.08 37.6137.7638.1037.7439.1539.1634.85

36.2737.68 37.40 37.21 36.92 36.85 36.19 36.52

35.85 36.35 36.76 32.99

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 128 Worby, Ella R 12:26.57  12:40.63
37.58 37.8137.5736.9637.4037.5435.9331.14

38.0137.32 35.48 39.98 38.77 38.41 38.51 37.55

38.28 37.83 37.99 36.51

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 129 Upadhya, Stuti S 12:39.21  NT
39.32 38.3538.7338.5937.8438.9838.3834.33

38.2339.06 38.58 39.50 37.57 37.83 38.76 37.78

37.60 38.21 36.90 34.67

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1210 Robbins, Mae V 14:01.81  NT
43.4242.6541.6840.2138.7933.53

44.1744.13 42.02 44.02 43.69 43.65 44.11 44.20

43.45 43.11 41.21 39.83
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UDAC Go The Distance Swim Meet - 11/3/2024

Results - UDAC Go the Distance

(Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1111 Vandermolen, Clara T 14:03.07  NT
43.40 44.0342.2743.3943.4841.9940.8134.60

43.3042.91 43.00 41.90 43.75 43.16 43.69 42.78

42.76 42.40 41.53 37.92

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1212 Murray, Rose M 14:24.98  NT
43.64 44.7544.4043.5943.0443.4341.1537.13

45.3443.62 43.63 44.11 44.91 44.46 44.61 44.94

1:27.36 42.02 38.85

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1013 Ukraintseva, Polina P 14:44.81  NT
44.20 45.4545.2843.8043.7742.8441.1936.10

45.2945.82 1:31.06 46.14 44.83 46.12 45.84 45.41

45.98 44.36 41.70

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1014 Florendo, Em A 15:27.58  NT
46.93 46.3947.9347.0646.9946.2245.9638.25

47.1047.02 47.02 47.02 47.50 49.33 47.34 48.06

47.33 45.79 45.51 42.83

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 141 Kivlehan, Maeve C 10:55.07  NT
32.99 33.4033.3833.3033.8433.0931.7829.09

32.6333.41 33.83 32.63 33.35 33.34 33.55 33.01

33.63 33.30 31.85 29.67

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 172 Erikson, Emmy M 10:58.46  11:14.15
33.80 33.2233.8733.4433.3633.6333.3829.76

32.6133.55 33.82 33.11 33.16 33.64 33.59 32.49

32.67 33.06 31.62 30.68

Radnor Aquatic Club-MA 163 Tudge, Olivia 10:59.25  10:48.54
33.14 33.0332.7632.7133.3132.5731.9229.29

33.1933.36 33.04 33.39 33.48 33.42 33.50 33.98

33.96 33.94 33.29 31.97

Northeast Swim Club-MA 164 Jiras, Taylor L 11:06.90  10:38.13
33.42 33.8332.9632.6332.2932.8731.9129.01

34.7633.41 33.73 33.57 33.48 33.85 34.57 34.58

34.46 34.97 33.69 32.91

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 175 Parker, Sarah E 11:16.89  10:55.73
33.74 34.1933.9034.1433.6633.9934.0431.17

34.1433.77 34.07 34.12 34.12 34.21 34.11 34.06

34.18 34.19 33.77 33.32

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 146 McCottry, Kada S 11:22.66  10:48.54
34.61 34.2534.4334.3634.0334.1133.6930.72

34.5334.42 34.38 34.03 34.41 34.50 34.36 34.39

34.72 34.37 34.98 33.37

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 167 Auwarter, Olivia N 11:25.48  11:11.31
34.56 34.4734.4734.2334.3534.3234.2831.41

34.7434.64 34.82 34.77 34.65 34.94 34.62 34.28

34.93 34.48 33.76 32.76

Northeast Swim Club-MA 168 Paczewski, Gina 11:26.64  11:05.56
34.57 34.4334.3334.3134.4033.8232.8730.04

35.1334.68 34.71 34.62 34.86 35.24 35.32 34.89

34.92 34.96 34.98 33.56

Suburban Swim Center-MA 169 Smallwood, Char R 11:30.33  12:12.83
35.07 34.9835.0234.9734.8734.9333.8831.55

34.8135.08 35.39 35.28 34.97 34.98 34.54 34.85

34.67 35.07 33.94 31.48
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UDAC Go The Distance Swim Meet - 11/3/2024

Results - UDAC Go the Distance

(Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1410 Foff, Eliot J 11:43.56  12:56.46
35.45 35.4935.1935.9436.1936.3134.9531.61

35.8935.76 35.46 36.13 35.72 36.33 35.42 35.92

34.87 33.92 34.54 32.47

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1311 Le, Olivia D 11:48.10  12:03.93
35.76 35.0536.0836.1636.2936.6335.9331.60

35.3035.41 35.04 35.19 35.13 35.27 35.57 35.82

35.66 35.50 36.01 34.70

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1512 Waldron, Emily 11:49.70  12:29.97
35.98 36.0736.3036.0836.0035.7034.9231.64

35.5336.07 36.00 35.93 35.79 35.96 35.79 35.98

35.98 35.32 35.51 33.15

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1313 Serban, Camille F 11:56.39  11:56.29
36.39 36.5536.0235.5734.8235.2234.7029.58

36.2536.18 36.68 36.84 36.46 36.49 36.76 35.30

37.01 37.33 36.65 35.59

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1514 Ashbaugh, Yulia 11:57.43  NT
36.13 36.3535.8736.2435.9535.5234.3730.28

36.7436.66 36.66 36.25 36.56 36.31 36.59 36.67

37.14 37.09 35.89 34.16

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1315 Manser, Eden M 11:59.50  12:51.16
36.83 36.5837.1436.8536.8436.6235.4931.39

35.4637.27 35.88 35.68 36.38 36.84 36.56 36.41

36.69 35.84 34.76 33.99

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1316 Schadler, Aurora I 12:00.82  NT
36.03 36.3736.3337.0537.2636.6836.0331.67

36.3636.23 36.21 36.69 36.55 36.64 36.27 36.94

35.81 35.62 35.98 34.10

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 1517 DiEnno, Ava Z 12:08.66  12:23.87
37.25 36.8036.5336.8936.2136.4335.0031.37

37.2936.61 37.30 36.78 37.30 37.32 37.35 36.81

36.79 36.72 36.50 35.41

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1418 Kallal, Cadie A 12:20.94  12:34.09
37.82 37.7537.2936.5837.0937.4536.2431.44

36.6837.97 37.62 37.86 37.54 38.21 38.09 37.31

37.65 37.90 37.12 35.33

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1519 Frustaci, Olivia M 12:24.75  11:56.09
37.29 37.4136.9436.9636.5436.3534.9732.21

38.4737.89 38.06 38.20 38.35 38.32 38.25 38.06

37.95 37.99 37.85 36.69

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1620 Downey, Ava L 12:25.13  12:33.91
38.21 38.9137.5737.7737.2637.1735.5031.87

37.8638.12 38.21 38.16 38.17 38.35 38.22 37.83

37.83 37.01 36.19 34.92

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1321 Short, Aubrey R 12:27.97  12:30.25
37.69 37.9037.3137.7037.4237.5836.7332.64

37.9637.83 37.70 37.88 38.16 37.97 37.50 38.13

38.20 38.15 37.61 35.91

Tops Swimming-MA 1622 Cielecki, Jessica * 12:33.82  12:45.08
37.43 37.5138.0037.4237.6837.6237.8534.33

37.9938.06 37.59 36.98 37.66 38.17 38.87 38.25

38.42 38.48 38.99 36.52
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Results - UDAC Go the Distance

(Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 1623 Fennimore, Chloe L 12:36.30  NT
38.94 38.0839.1538.6038.4038.0537.2933.17

37.8037.63 38.58 38.66 39.05 38.80 38.76 38.90

36.86 37.55 37.10 34.93

Souderton Seahawks-MA 1624 Perilli, Lydia J 12:36.95  NT
39.39 39.0739.2239.2138.7838.7136.7732.97

37.7438.76 38.66 39.34 38.60 38.69 38.41 37.71

37.44 36.73 36.40 34.35

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1325 Shorr, Mia E 12:41.70  NT
38.20 37.7739.2438.5138.4338.1537.7333.12

38.6239.04 38.24 38.19 38.74 38.58 38.89 38.80

38.72 38.13 38.47 36.13

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1426 Albright, Honor R 12:43.09  NT
38.91 39.0738.7438.2238.1937.8636.6832.42

38.6839.36 38.83 38.82 39.58 39.48 38.88 38.65

38.94 38.72 38.55 34.51

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1527 Moore, Allison T 12:48.60  NT
39.64 39.4539.8738.7039.4238.7637.4233.95

37.7339.80 39.36 39.48 39.31 39.11 38.07 38.62

38.31 37.13 38.06 36.41

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1528 Gladulich, Emma M 12:52.30  NT
40.07 39.3939.5439.2938.7938.9237.5134.68

38.5639.74 39.96 39.34 40.49 39.06 39.47 39.14

38.47 38.04 37.27 34.57

Souderton Seahawks-MA 1329 Daly, Kiera A 13:07.28  NT
40.17 40.0440.8040.2240.7140.8439.9935.30

39.2739.75 39.88 39.17 39.05 39.71 39.57 39.34

39.57 38.15 38.45 37.30

Tops Swimming-MA 1330 Hawthorne, Abigail L 13:07.44  NT
39.59 40.4340.3439.4939.3040.4238.4632.91

39.0640.30 40.48 39.71 40.82 40.50 39.89 41.27

39.30 39.71 39.28 36.18

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1331 Shields, Erin E 13:16.10  NT
39.81 40.2839.7340.6039.8039.0938.9434.89

40.6740.71 40.97 41.05 40.51 40.79 40.41 40.25

40.48 39.85 39.38 37.89

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 1432 Kettlety, Liv A 13:23.91  NT
40.87 41.1040.8741.4040.0041.1338.2332.35

40.3640.72 42.22 41.38 41.38 41.05 41.19 41.05

41.52 40.18 39.71 37.20

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 1533 Bramucci, Cora E 13:24.38  NT
40.51 41.4140.0739.5139.9739.6138.8034.40

38.5341.38 41.56 41.50 41.88 41.24 41.96 41.07

41.69 41.43 40.24 37.62

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1334 Luna Goffredo, Dany C 13:27.85  NT
40.05 40.9239.5639.5339.3838.9339.3733.11

42.3040.78 41.02 40.96 42.06 40.86 43.10 41.11

42.29 41.39 41.60 39.53

Tops Swimming-MA 1535 Tex, Stella J 13:41.62  NT
42.08 42.3641.6941.4841.2641.5739.4235.34

40.8142.08 42.58 41.92 40.99 41.79 41.80 41.51

41.67 41.41 40.69 39.17



Upper Dublin High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:43 PM  11/3/2024  Page 10

UDAC Go The Distance Swim Meet - 11/3/2024
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(Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 1636 Marchenko, Alina V 13:46.76  NT
40.15 38.3738.7738.6839.5238.9337.9833.22

39.2040.30 42.17 40.54 40.45 40.28 38.75 39.74

39.88 40.45 38.76 1:20.62

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1637 Alemao, Gwen A 13:50.50  13:27.23
42.05 42.1242.6241.7742.0142.1639.7933.55

42.1042.24 42.78 42.29 41.69 42.84 42.10 42.48

42.16 42.69 41.29 39.77

Tops Swimming-MA 1538 Davison, Megan A 14:05.30  NT
43.27 43.9343.1642.8042.5842.0840.9337.22

42.3742.97 43.11 41.97 42.88 42.35 42.71 42.36

42.51 42.41 42.81 40.88

Tops Swimming-MA 1439 Houde, Riley B 14:59.42  15:09.63
45.40 46.0546.3645.4544.9944.8143.5737.95

47.1345.97 46.34 45.75 45.00 44.85 45.60 46.09

48.67 45.87 41.02 42.55

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Souderton Seahawks-MA 121 Latsko, Jack J 11:41.98  12:58.35
35.31 35.6835.6435.7035.7934.9334.0829.23

35.9536.29 36.30 36.31 36.89 37.33 36.25 36.28

34.77 34.67 34.64 29.94

Malvern Swimming Association-MA  92 Finger, Andrew J 12:11.95  NT
36.52 37.3537.5436.9636.9936.7435.1031.48

37.2537.25 37.33 36.73 37.24 36.41 37.71 37.19

37.52 36.77 36.84 35.03

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 113 Fraser, Henry D 12:16.91  NT
37.06 37.3137.1836.9536.9336.3935.4531.44

37.8237.12 37.19 37.47 36.79 37.44 37.36 37.99

36.41 38.90 37.37 36.34

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 114 Colavita, Luca D 12:20.59  NT
37.42 37.3737.1036.6937.6436.9335.4831.93

38.6938.27 38.46 38.11 37.69 38.52 36.48 38.57

37.56 37.38 36.58 33.72

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 125 Fennimore, Corey M 12:47.37  NT
38.62 39.1038.9438.8238.6738.1236.6133.11

39.6939.48 39.07 39.29 39.62 39.54 39.12 38.64

39.67 38.33 37.70 35.23

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 106 Michelson, Charlie E 13:14.01  NT
40.22 40.3339.6440.2639.8639.4337.7033.14

40.7340.37 40.28 40.31 40.43 40.52 40.67 41.17

40.58 40.47 39.48 38.42

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 117 Mangan, Quinn P 13:19.01  NT
39.64 41.1239.4439.3740.5339.8139.1734.51

40.5440.71 40.81 40.84 40.82 40.65 41.10 39.93

41.19 40.41 40.14 38.28

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 128 Cottingham, Jake W 13:23.56  NT
41.01 40.3241.2940.5341.2740.3438.6935.24

40.3141.10 40.45 41.03 41.04 41.25 41.04 40.80

41.21 39.94 39.52 37.18

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 129 Lambe, Aiden T 13:48.50  NT
42.03 42.1841.5341.4342.0840.3940.9536.71

42.4242.02 42.61 41.00 42.56 42.28 41.45 42.70

42.79 42.13 40.94 38.30
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Results - UDAC Go the Distance

(Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1010 Franks, Wiley L 13:53.59  NT
42.03 42.9143.0342.0442.7842.2439.6535.56

43.5342.55 41.95 43.72 42.30 43.83 41.21 40.97

42.17 41.83 39.91 39.38

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 161 Chung, Jimin 9:59.59  9:46.95
30.00 30.2930.2630.3930.1930.0129.2640.01

30.6230.64 30.38 30.54 31.11 30.74 30.47 30.08

30.65 1:13.95

Northeast Swim Club-MA 162 Oreper, Adrian S 10:12.65  10:21.55
31.15 31.0131.0631.0030.8530.4130.3842.21

31.2231.04 30.60 31.23 31.23 31.47 31.37 31.26

31.04 30.48 43.64

Methacton Aquatic Club-MA 163 Delp, Justin W 10:26.08  9:42.05
31.36 31.7831.3631.2330.4329.9829.9340.86

33.0831.42 31.82 32.00 31.28 32.51 32.55 33.41

32.99 32.17 45.92

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 174 McDonough, Lucas 10:27.38  NT
31.07 31.6331.2331.3130.9830.8030.3327.65

32.6131.75 31.85 31.70 31.84 32.02 32.01 32.33

32.43 32.72 32.22 28.90

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 155 Sullivan, Luke T 10:28.69  12:50.21
31.92 32.4532.1132.3132.1331.9331.5342.96

31.4632.22 31.96 32.21 31.81 31.78 31.45 31.07

31.12 31.29 44.98

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 166 Baumgardner, Jack R 10:34.66  11:16.45
31.61 31.9531.4131.1830.9830.7230.6442.00

32.5932.29 32.43 32.76 32.99 32.77 33.15 33.14

32.78 32.42 46.85

Souderton Seahawks-MA 147 Bollinger, Jackson H 10:40.42  11:18.44
32.01 32.2032.5432.0232.1931.7232.1542.27

33.8332.42 33.36 32.35 32.26 33.24 32.85 32.84

33.41 31.73 45.03

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 168 Manser, Brady C 10:45.99  NT
32.30 32.6132.7432.7832.4631.8731.1128.00

33.0132.61 32.89 33.27 32.74 33.30 33.21 33.11

32.95 33.00 31.14 30.89

Northeast Swim Club-MA 159 Markouski, Tim V 10:57.20  NT
32.92 33.0332.5032.6432.5032.1331.4729.39

33.7533.06 33.18 33.50 33.72 33.44 33.48 33.58

34.03 33.52 33.43 31.93

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1410 Ognissanti, Giancarlo D 11:01.61  NT
33.83 33.4433.6533.0033.2332.6031.3527.22

33.5634.40 34.16 33.76 34.18 33.75 34.32 34.00

33.67 32.67 32.92 31.90

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 1511 Michalski, Will F 11:05.40  NT
33.48 33.8133.3333.2132.7933.0432.3229.93

34.0433.63 33.96 33.77 33.45 33.40 33.70 33.32

33.94 33.78 34.04 32.46

Northeast Swim Club-MA 1312 Bowen, Lesnid K 11:14.02  11:21.75
34.51 34.2534.0934.2433.9333.8133.2746.26

34.2734.30 34.30 34.26 33.81 33.74 34.02 34.19

34.06 34.08 48.63
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Results - UDAC Go the Distance

(Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 1413 Perera, Imeth N 11:20.76  NT
33.79 34.3034.0435.5235.3634.4032.5029.32

34.2735.87 34.84 35.25 34.04 34.20 34.44 34.62

33.82 34.61 34.49 31.08

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1314 Meehan, Rylan J 11:25.14  NT
35.38 34.5434.9934.2434.5234.3033.1729.90

34.7235.31 34.92 34.93 35.10 35.09 35.37 34.49

34.54 34.49 32.82 32.32

Electric Eels Swimming Club-MA 2115 Rawlins, JD 11:28.67  12:53.12
34.26 34.3233.3433.0532.7133.0432.3029.91

36.6733.76 34.70 35.32 35.63 35.47 35.90 35.32

36.01 35.79 35.98 35.19

Tops Swimming-MA 1316 Houde, Connor A 11:28.96  12:11.04
34.33 34.8634.4233.8234.0034.1833.0445.55

37.3634.71 34.31 35.04 34.38 36.26 38.13 35.41

36.91 35.49 46.76

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1417 Chong, Brandon Y 11:41.90  NT
36.11 35.8235.6635.6134.9134.5132.9430.14

33.8435.20 35.67 36.34 36.43 36.55 36.44 36.01

35.51 36.15 35.59 32.47

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl-MA 1418 He, Albert J 11:44.30  13:18.92
35.10 35.8435.0334.9634.3534.7233.5330.05

36.0135.96 36.21 35.77 36.05 36.08 36.10 35.40

35.28 36.30 36.17 35.39

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1319 Suter, Luke P 11:45.66  NT
36.00 35.8635.9135.0734.9134.8533.5129.58

35.8236.29 35.82 35.74 36.32 35.61 36.10 36.05

35.60 36.63 35.37 34.62

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1620 Esposito, Sante M 11:49.49  NT
35.76 36.0535.4035.1535.0834.6933.1630.10

36.8736.65 36.42 36.16 36.09 36.54 37.15 36.91

36.74 36.48 34.81 33.28

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1321 Farno, Andrew E 11:59.19  NT
36.40 36.6936.4035.8336.4237.0536.1931.83

36.1936.26 36.77 35.99 36.07 35.68 35.96 36.30

36.30 36.31 36.42 34.13

Souderton Seahawks-MA 1522 Kleppinger, Owen M 12:06.91  11:16.24
36.82 34.4836.5036.5236.2035.8534.8215.37

36.1035.85 38.17 37.03 37.85 37.41 37.82 37.57

38.57 37.37 35.66 50.95

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1323 Scribner, Thomas K 12:08.37  13:38.83
36.14 36.1035.8434.8335.5235.5033.4428.88

38.4836.50 36.93 36.99 37.87 38.15 37.90 38.45

38.70 38.20 37.74 36.21

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1524 Foff, Louden J 12:08.58  NT
36.51 37.7835.3834.7133.8233.7732.0228.66

37.5738.02 37.72 38.79 38.32 38.87 39.43 38.22

38.42 36.33 37.12 37.12

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1425 Pellini, Tay J 12:11.23  11:55.82
36.51 37.6138.3637.2436.9436.3034.9215.41

36.8837.67 37.97 38.00 36.45 37.52 37.41 37.01

37.11 36.64 36.42 48.86
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UDAC Go The Distance Swim Meet - 11/3/2024

Results - UDAC Go the Distance

(Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1426 Chong, Ethan J 12:18.47  NT
37.17 36.9036.3536.2835.7236.5034.1831.14

38.4537.19 37.42 37.61 38.40 38.62 39.00 37.90

38.39 38.44 37.87 34.94

Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA 1327 Cecere, Ben R 12:21.93  NT
38.25 37.5937.7636.8036.7137.3936.6433.12

37.1237.97 37.49 38.93 38.27 37.80 37.80 37.55

37.53 36.50 35.89 34.82

Dolphins Community Aquatics As-MA 1328 Marx, Colin V 12:48.43  NT
39.65 38.9839.2439.3339.7439.4837.3332.59

38.4539.31 38.72 39.14 39.14 38.81 39.61 38.26

38.59 38.90 37.94 35.22

North Penn Aquatic Club-MA 1329 Faikish, Carter J 12:48.75  NT
39.92 38.7838.7638.0437.7936.7135.5632.08

39.0039.59 38.75 40.06 38.79 40.75 41.00 40.57

40.04 39.56 39.04 33.96

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1430 Kwasnieski, Christian A 12:55.06  NT
38.0435.8732.37

39.25 40.02 39.22

40.53 36.60

Central Bucks Region YMCA-MA 1431 Reynolds, Owen 13:01.29  14:09.99
39.89 39.5340.0038.6239.1040.1439.6634.21

39.7939.49 40.81 40.35 39.63 40.78 39.93 39.53

39.44 38.52 37.46 34.41

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 1332 Gallagher, Finn R 13:04.45  NT
40.44 40.6240.2639.5139.0138.4938.5732.25

36.4939.21 40.84 40.75 40.57 40.72 40.51 41.46

40.81 40.73 40.32 32.89

Malvern Swimming Association-MA 1333 Odonnell, Michael R 13:07.05  NT
40.01 40.4839.9639.9638.7838.9038.5133.21

40.96 40.06 40.12 40.63 40.46 1:21.02

40.39 39.21 39.16 35.70

Central Bucks Swim Team-MA 1334 Sutton, Zack J 13:17.74  NT
39.22 40.9139.1939.5340.2639.5538.2032.98

41.5340.70 40.25 41.01 41.82 41.00 40.89 42.02

40.62 41.00 38.56 38.50


